
LeDeR Service User Forum

All deaths of people with learning disabilities have a 
review to find out why people died

We want to find out if people had good healthcare 
and to make sure they did not die too soon

A reviewer looks at the person’s health record to 
check what happened before they died

The reviewer talks to people who provided health 
care and to a person who knows the person with 
learning disabilities really well.

The reviewer writes a report and an action plan if 
changes are needed in health care provided to 
people with learning disabilities

Themes from reviews are reported to a Steering 
Group & a new LeDeR Service User Forum 



We need your help

We are looking for 16 people with learning disabilities 
from Bristol, South Gloucestershire & North Somerset

These 16 people will help us set up the LeDeR
Service User Forum

The meetings will be 4 times a year.  

We will pay travel expenses

At the meetings we will tell you about themes of 
care that reviewers found. We want you to tell us 
what you think about the findings.

Once a year you will meet with the LeDeR Steering 
Group. You can tell them about what you think and 
changes you think should happen

If you want to be in the LeDeR Service User Forum
contact Jenny Thompson
Phone: 0117 900 2276
email: jenny.thompson7@nhs.net
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